DIN RAIL MODULAR DEVICES FOR USE IN + UNITS & FLEXIBLE UNITS
CAT REF PRODUCT MODULE
ME232-230 Staircase timer 1
MDT2 Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO/NC contact 16A 1
MSTT-111 Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A 2
MSTT-227 Digital time clock 2 channel 2
MESB-20NO 20A 2 pole contactor 1
MESB-24NO 24A 4 pole contactor 2
MESB-40NO 40A 4 pole contactor 3
MESB-63NO 63A 4 pole contactor 3
MTS8 Bell transformer 12V 8VA 2
MTS6/1 Bell transformer 6V 8VA 1
MTS8/1 Bell transformer 8V 8VA 1
MTS12/1 Bell transformer 12V 8VA 1
MSTU6011S Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNC contact 16A 3
MSTU8011S Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNC contact 16A 3
MAT1 Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A 1
When wiring in NH Consumer Units contact Wylex technical services department
NH ACCESSORIES
CAT REF PRODUCT
NHB1PP Blanking plate for busbar & cover
NH00PP Blanking plate twist fit for cover
NH00 Blanking plate push fit for cover
DLDX Isolator locking device
NHET25 25mm Earth Terminal
9
N
H
 C
onsum
er U
nit O
utgoing D
evices &
 C
ontrol M
odules
NSB MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6KA)
CAT REF RATING POLES MODULE
NSB06 6A 1 1
NSB10 10A 1 1
NSB16 16A 1 1
NSB20 20A 1 1
NSB32 32A 1 1
NSB40 40A 1 1
NSB50 50A 1 1
ACCESSORIES
MCBLDX MCB Locking device
WPL Padlock for MCBLDX
NSC MODULAR CARTRIDGE FUSE HOLDERS WITH FUSE
CAT REF RATING POLES MODULE SPARE FUSE
NSC05 5A 1 1 CFL05
NSC10 10A 1 1 CFL10
NSC15 15A 1 1 CFL15
NSC20 20A 1 1 CFL20
NSC30 30A 1 1 CFL30
NSC35 35A 1 2 CFL35
NSC40 40A 1 2 CFL40
NSC45 45A 1 2 CFL45
NSBS COMBINED MCB/RCD UNITS
B CURVE C CURVE CURRENT RATING RCD RATING POLES MODULES
NSBS6-B/1* NSBS6/1* 6A 30mA SP 1
NSBS10-B/1* NSBS10/1* 10A 30mA SP 1
NSBS16-B/1* NSBS16/1* 16A 30mA SP 1
NSBS20-B/1* NSBS20/1* 20A 30mA SP 1
NSBS32-B/1* NSBS32/1* 32A 30mA SP 1
NSBS40-B/1* NSBS40/1* 40A 30mA SP 1
N/A NSBS6/2 6A 30mA 2P 2
N/A NSBS10/2 10A 30mA 2P 2
N/A NSBS16/2 16A 30mA 2P 2
N/A NSBS20/2 20A 30mA 2P 2
N/A NSBS32/2 32A 30mA 2P 2
N/A NSBS40/2 40A 30mA 2P 2
*NH Insulated units only
NSB06 NSB10 NSB16 NSB20 NSB32 NSB40 NSB50
NSC05 NSC10 NSC20 NSC30 NSC45
MTS12/1   MTS8/1 MESB-40NO
MDT2 MAT1
NH00 NH00PP NHB1PP